
 

  

MEETING AGENDA 
Wednesday, November  13, 2024 

6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
South Salem High School Library 

1910 Church Street SE 
 
Introductions / Welcome  
 
Neighborhood Concerns & Announcements  
 
Councilor & City Reports 
* Police Update (January, March, July & October) 
* Parole & Probation (March & July) 
* Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October) 
  
Review / Approve October Minutes 
 
Website Updates 
Stephen Wood 
 
SCAN Strategic Goals Final Review 
 Victor Dodier 
 
Transportation Committee Motion 
 Victor Dodier 
 
Committee Reports & Chair’s Report 

• Bylaws Task Force – Christine Chute 
• Operations Manual Task Force – Nic Olsen 
• Land Use - Roz Shirack. 
• Historic Preservation Parks and Gardens – Evan West and 

Jon C. 
• Transportation – Victor Dodier 
• Neighborhood Engagement & Communication – Ariel Loveall.  
• Executive Team – Evan West 

 
 
Adjourn 
 

  
 6:30 
  
 6:35 
 
 6:40 
 
 
  
 
6:50 
  
7:00  
 
 
7:20 
  
 
7:50  
 
 
8:00 
  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
8:30 

  

 This is an open meeting.   
The public is invited. 

 
For more information, contact: 

Evan West, Board Chair 
evanwest714@gmail.com 

NOTES 
SCAN Goals For 2023 – 2024 

• Advocate with the City to improve the 
transportation system for walkers, cyclists 
and public transportation users. 

• Advocate for parks improvement.  
• Support and encourage more medium 

density housing developments across the 
City, and oppose unoccupied short term 
rentals as they remove housing stock for 
Salem residents.  

• Encourage the City to take bold actions to 
achieve the goals of the Salem Climate 
Action Plan. 

• Find and use accessible methods for 
neighbor involvement to better represent the 
whole of our neighborhood.  

 
 

Important Contact Numbers 
• Report graffiti in a park: Salem Parks 

Dispatch:  503-588-6333 
• Report graffiti elsewhere: Salem Graffiti 

Hotline: 503-371-4264 
• Report other problems (potholes, street 

lights out, broken sidewalks, fallen 
street trees): Salem Public Works 
Dispatch: 503-588-6311 (24/7) 

• Salem Police Non-emergency: 503-
588-6123 

• Emergencies (crime in progress, fire, 
medical): 9-1-1 

 
Community Crime Map, statistics for 
the past 30 days 
 


