South Central Association of Neighbors



www.scansalem.org

@scansalemofficial

www.facebook.com/scansalem

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. South Salem High School Library 1910 Church Street SE

Introductions / Welcome	6:30
Neighborhood Concerns & Announcements	6:35
Councilor & City Reports * Police Update (January, March, July & October) * Parole & Probation (March & July) * Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October)	6:40
Review / Approve October Minutes	6:50
Website Updates Stephen Wood	7:00
SCAN Strategic Goals Final Review Victor Dodier	7:20
Transportation Committee Motion Victor Dodier	7:50
 Committee Reports & Chair's Report Bylaws Task Force – Christine Chute Operations Manual Task Force – Nic Olsen Land Use - Roz Shirack. Historic Preservation Parks and Gardens – Evan West and Jon C. Transportation – Victor Dodier Neighborhood Engagement & Communication – Ariel Loveall. Executive Team – Evan West 	8:00

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

For more information, contact: Evan West, Board Chair evanwest714@gmail.com

NOTES

SCAN Goals For 2023 – 2024

- Advocate with the City to improve the transportation system for walkers, cyclists and public transportation users.
- · Advocate for parks improvement.
- Support and encourage more medium density housing developments across the City, and oppose unoccupied short term rentals as they remove housing stock for Salem residents.
- Encourage the City to take bold actions to achieve the goals of the Salem Climate Action Plan.
- Find and use accessible methods for neighbor involvement to better represent the whole of our neighborhood.

Important Contact Numbers

- Report graffiti in a park: Salem Parks Dispatch: 503-588-6333
- Report graffiti elsewhere: Salem Graffiti Hotline: 503-371-4264
- Report other problems (potholes, street lights out, broken sidewalks, fallen street trees): Salem Public Works Dispatch: 503-588-6311 (24/7)
- Salem Police Non-emergency: 503-588-6123
- Emergencies (crime in progress, fire, medical): 9-1-1

<u>Community Crime Map</u>, statistics for the past 30 days

8:30



Adjourn